
PROGRAMME: Heriot-Watt University EBS - MBA/MSc.

DURATION: 9:00 am - 12:00 Noon

Saturday

MODE: Part-time

Leadership Theory and Practice

LECTURER: Kevin Davis

Study Mode: Online

Lect Time Hrs Cum

Hrs

Lecture Topic (s) Type of

Session 

Other 

Matters 

1 Sat 14-Jan-23 9am - 12pm 3 3 Course Outline & Review Online

2 Sat 21-Jan-23 9am - 12pm 3 6 Module 1 - Introduction to Leadership Online

3 Sat 28-Jan-23 9am - 12pm 3 9 Module 2 - Traditional and Contingency Leadership Approaches Online

4 Sat 4-Feb-23 9am - 12pm 3 12 Module 2 - Traditional and Contingency Leadership Approaches Online

5 Sat 11-Feb-23 9am - 12pm 3 15 Module 3 - Modern theories of Leadership Online

6 Sat 18-Feb-23 9am - 12pm 3 18 Module 3 - Modern theories of Leadership Online

7 Sat 25-Feb-23 9am - 12pm 3 21 Module 4 - Post Heroic Leadership. Developing Leadership Teams Online

8 Sat 11-Mar-23 9am - 12pm 3 24 Module 5 - Leadership in Context; Strategic Leadership Online

9 Sat 18-Mar-23 9am - 12pm 3 27 Module 6 - Leadership & Gender Online

10 Sat 25-Mar-23 9am - 12pm 3 30 Module 6 - Leadership & Culture Online

11 Sat 1-Apr-23 9am - 12pm 3 33 Module 7 - Leadership & Ethics Online

12 Sat 8-Apr-23 9am - 12pm 3 36 Module 8 - Developing Leadership Online

13 Sat 15-Apr-23 9am - 12pm 3 39 Working Session - Practical Leadership Online

14 Sat 22-Apr-23 9am - 12pm 3 42 Working Session - Practical Leadership Online

15 Sat 29-Apr-23 9am - 12pm 3 45 Working Session - Practical Leadership Online

16 Sat 6-May-23 9am - 12pm 3 48 Working Session - Exam Review & Preparation Online

_________________________________ __________________________________

Lecturer Signature Course Adm

________________________________ _________________________________

Date Submitted Date receiv

Last Notes:  SBCS reserves the right to make changes to the information contained herein.  Any changes effected to the information
contained herein will be made known to all students concerned via class announcement and/or e-mail.  It is thus the responsibility o
to attend all classes and to keep abreast of matters should they be absent from any class session.  Students are advised and encou
to contact their fellow classmates for updates where class sessions have been missed.
Date syllabus last modified: Jan 3, 2012

_________________________________ __________________________________________________________________

Unit Manager Signature Quality AssurancExecutive D

________________________________ _________________________________________________________________

Date received Date received Date receiv

COURSE OUTLINE

COMPONENT:

                     Corporate Education Centre (CEC)

Lecture Day &

Date

DAY(S): 

Key / Legend
Lt = Lecture T=Tutorial        Lb = Lab     EP = Exam Prep

January 5, 2023


